
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

it. it 2:23 P.M,

fgigfgjgfafßEfßfgj

g PUBLIC AUCTION
I OF VALUABLE
I REAL ESTATE AND
I PERSONAL PROPERTY
I ON: SAT., AUG. 11,2001
I AT 9 A.M.
| at: 356 Abel Road, Wrightsville, PA
| Located a short distance off Route 124 near
i Craley in Lower Windsor Twp. The under-
| signed Executrix of the Emma D. Silar Estate
| will offer at public auction the following -

I REAL ESTATEg “41 ACRE FARM”
| Farm consisting of 41 acres improved with a
E frame house with aluminum siding. First floor
5 has eat m kitchen, Living room with a brick
| fireplace. Storage room, Second floor has 3
| bedrooms & bath, Attic, Cemented basement
a with outside entrance, heated by oil hot air
I heat, also has a supplemental wood stove,
| House has front & back porch, well water, on-
= site septic, nice yard area with trees & shrub-
a bery There are 11 acres of farming land with
5 balance m woodland & pasture, also small
| stream & pond on farm Farm Offers Privacy
3 Seller's Disclosure available upon request
I Parcel Tax #351L131.
| TERMS: 10% down, balance on or before
H Nov. 1, 2001. Will be offered at 11 A.M
i OPEN HOUSE: Wed Eve. July 25, 6 PM. to
| 7 P.M. & Sal July 28, 10A.M. to 12 Noon
| Also personal property. Not responsible for
| accidents
| TERMS: Cash or personal check w/auction-
| eer approval
| EXECUTRIX
3 DAUNE M. FILMORE
| Gilbert & Gilbert Auctioneers, Inc.
a Brian L. Gilbert Lie, #2256
I JacobA. Gilbert Lie. #336
3 Phone (717)252-1656 or 252-3591
| Email; Gilbertauction@aol.com
3 ANDREA ANDERSON, ATTORNEY
3llßiaiaiai3l3l3lßl3l3l3lßlßlßlßlßlßiaJßlßl3l3igi3lßiaißiaßlß3Mßai

NURSERY AUCTION
WEAVERLAND AUCTION

1030LONG LANE ROAD, NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557
PHONE: 717-355-0834 • FAX: 717-355-9429

AUGUST 11, 2001 SALE STARTS AT 9:00 AM
FEATURING A SPECIAL PLANT AUCTION

LARGE SELECTION OF TOP QUALITY LANDSCAPE PLANTS
Refreshments Available

EVERGREEN & FLOWERING Miscellaneous: Boxwood, Pyracantha, Nandina,
TREES & SHRUBS Leucothoe, Wintergreen, Assorted Butterfly

Azaleas: Red, Pink, White. Bushes, Mt. Laurel, Forsythia, Potentilla, Crape
Rhodoendron: Pink, Red, PJM, Olga.
Holly: Blue Girl, China Girl, Dragon Lady, Dr.
Kassab, Inkberry, Hellen, Green Lustre, Steed’s
Upright, Nellie Stevens, Winterberry.
Barberry: Rosie Glow, Crimson Pygmy, Golden.
Cypress: Goldthread, Boulevard, Blue Ice,
Cnppsi, Leyland, Hinoki, Fernspray, Russian
Cypress, Golden Cryptomena.
Juniper: Blue Pacific, Procumben’s Nana, Old
Gold, Witchita Blue, Blue Rug, Moonglow,
Saybrook Gold, Seagreen, Blue Star, Sargent,
Blue Point.
Cedar: Blue Atlea, Jap Golden, Deodor, Weeping
Blue Atlas.
Pine: Mugho, Eastern White, Jap Black, Scotch
Pine on Stand.
Spruce: Colorado Blue, Alberta, Birdnest, Little
Gem, Norway, Alberta Spiral.
Yews: Pyramid, Spreading, Upright.
Euonymus: Emerald Gold, Goldspot, Emerald
Gaiety, Burning Bush.
Arborvitae: Emerald Green, Pyramid, Globe,
Rhinegold.
Spirea; Anthony Water, Snow Mound, Bridal
Wreath, Magic Carpet, Little Princess.
Cotoneaster: Willow Leaf, Frenchetti, Cranberry.
Hemlock: Canadian, Weeping.

Auctioneer: y
Petersheim Auction Service JL
610-593-2828
AU 001349 L

Myrtle, Green & Gold Yucca, Summer Sweet
Clethra, Red & Yellow Twig Dogwood, Pussy
Willow, Beauty Berry, Purple Sand Cherry,
Viburnam, Hydrangea, Itea, Rose-of-Sharon,
Hypericum, Scotch Broom, Heather, Rosemary,
Pens Japomca, Large Variety of Ornamental
Grasses, Assorted Roses.

SHADE & FLOWERING TREES
B’-10’ TALL

Maple: Red Sunset, Autumn Flame, Crimson
King, Japanese Bloodgood, Norway.
Red Oak, Pin Oak, Ash, Weeping Willow,
Zelkova, Honey Locust, Birch, Weeping Beech,
Purple Beech, Weeping Cherry, Purple Plum,
Flowering Cherry, Crap Apple, Flowering Pear,
Redbud.
Dogwood: Pink, White, Kousa, Southern
Magnolia.
Assorted Fruits: Peaches, Apples, Pears, Grapes,
Blueberry, Raspberry, and many more not listed.

Fall is an excellent time for planting.
Don’t miss this opportunity to buy

your trees andshrubs.
Nursery stockprovided by

SAUDER’S NURSERY
For More Information About Plants

Call
SAUDER’S NURSERY

717-354-9851
Refreshments Available

U W

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,2001-833
TUES AUG 21 Fat Cattle 1 AuOOO5B9L 717-656-
Sales Carlisle Livestock Market,

„„

Inc 548 Alexander Spring Rd THURS AUG 23 ■ 4PM 1800 s
Carlisle Pa Sandstone 4 Bdrm Dwl - Horse
Ti.r-o <

, acl Barn Garage 590 RemholdsßdTU|S
H ,A UG, 21 -745 PM tod- Denver p/

«

For Jof)n £ & Les||eer Cattle Sales Cariisle Livestock A Marlin Kline Kreider & GoodMarket 548 Alexander Spring Auc(s #4gg 7-17.733.1006
™ V®’ ®

Carm Pnllln.

FRI AUG 24 - SPM Two Sepa-
rale Rental Garage Investment
Properties David A & Suzette DPa Wolgemulh Aucts #2357 shaak Auc , K|[ne Kreider &

THURS AUG 23 - 9AM Real Good #499 #2116, #3433 717-
estate, household goods, 733-1006 _

SAT AUG 25 • 10AM Passenger
Vehicles Trucks Construction &

Farm Machinery 1450 New York
Ave Wilmington, DE 302 573-
5005 Nationwide Auction Sys
SAT AUG 25 830 AM Tractors
Farm Equip Lawn & Garden
Household Leesport Fanners
Market Grounds Consignment
Auction 610 683 8200 610 589-
4466
SAT AUG 25 - 8 30AM Real
Estate Tractors. Mowers, House
hold Located 629 Potts Hill Rd
Ellers, York Co PA Seller David
Miller Rentzels Auction Service
717-764-6412

antiques coins & watches at 407 FR) AUG 24 -1 PM Stale Grad-Fnendship Ave Lane Pa By ed Feeder p Sa|es Car||s|e
John M & Dolores H Byers Llvestock Mar£et ,nc 548Robert E, Jeffrey R & Michael A|exander Sprlng Rd Carlisle

Pa
SAT AUG 25 8 30AM Estate of
Jayß Crawford,in Juniata Co 13
miles S of Mifflin Pa on Rt 35 at
McCoysville 5 tractors, machin-
ery and lots of tools and supplies
MarkGlick auct

Partial listing - View more at
www.alderferauctlon.com

SAT AUG 25 - 8 30Tack, HAM
Horses Middleburg Livestock
Auction PO Box 185 Middleburg
Pa Clarence Shirk 717-656-
8793, John Shirk 570-837-9935
SAT AUG 25 - 9AM Real Esate
Located 102 Chestnut St Lititz
Mark F & Della K Bollinger, 626-
6218 Kline, Kreider & Good Auct
SAT AUG 25 - 9AM Real estate
antiques, colletibles household
goods Scheafferstown 105
Poplar SI, Leb Co , Pa For Elsie
M Fasnacht Horst Aucts
AU43BL

Sports memorabilia a ephemera:
ui„ . .

200 LOTS ofvaried, unusual & rare mix weanesaay,
of sports items including Bob Feller signed Al August 1 at 5 PM
Ball, Steve Garvey signed SI, 1963 S Musial *

LP, 1956 Sleelers/Eagles program, JackieRobinson 'Baiting Champion' bat,
Lenny Dykstra & Darren Daulton signed balls. 1950’s baseball & beer
decals, misc baseball & football pins, pennants & programs Check
www alderferauction com or call 215-393-3034 for listing

ART, MODERN POTTERY & GLASS' Thi.rcrfau
300+ LOTS Artwork including framed & 1 nursaaYi

unframed oils, watercolors, photography, August 2 at 8 AM
maps, etchings & pnnls including M Parrish
The Garden ofAllah', pottery & glass artists include Fiances McCarthy
A Gill, Dion Rosin, Chns Heilman, Rudolph Slaffel & Wayne Higby
FURNISHINGS A OTHER: Quality sample home furniture & dec access. 9
pc mah DPhyle DR set, lyre shape magazine rack, mah dbl ped knee
hole desk, rd Duncan Phyfe table, maple hutch music cabinet, oak Oriental
style plant stand, Chipp style chair, gilt frame mirror, TOOLS-Homelile
chain saw, gas weedealer 1985 Sears 14 Gamelisher boat, 1973 Oday
14' sailboat (Javelme Class) w/1973 Alloy trailer, 6 person, sails & rigging
ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES.
Location - Alderfer Auction Center, 501 Fairgrounds Rd, Hatfield, PA

Call for a free brochure 215-393-3000.
Terms-10% Buyers Premium Preview, August 1,4 7pm

SAT AUG 25 - 9 30AM Com-
mercial Real Estate, Crafts &

Quilts Located at 3466 Old Phila
Pike, in the village of Intercourse
Auction for Mose & Nancy Fisher
H&HAuct AYOOOIS7L 610 593-
5550
SAT AUG 25 -10AM Passenger
Vehicles trucks construction 7
farm machinery 1450 New York
Ave , Wilmington DE 302 573
5005 Nationwide Auction Sys
SAT AUG 25 - 8 30AM Consign-
ment Auction Farm Equip
Household & Lawn & Garden
Located at the Leesport Farmers
Market Grounds just off Rt 61 at
the N end of Leesport Berks Co
PA To Consign items call 610
683-8200, 610 926-5389 610-
589-4466, 717 933-4218

Alderfer Auction Co
501Fairgrounds Road, Hatfield, PA 19440 • 215 393 3000

www.alderferauction.com

33rd Berks County Pomona Grange
CONSIGNMENT AUCTION

Saturday, August 25, 2001
8:30 A.M.

Located at the Leesport Farmer’s Market Grounds just offRoute 61 at
the North end ofLeesport, Berks County, PA.

Selling full line of Farm Equipment, Tractors, Lawn & Garden Equipment,
Tools, Antiques, Household Goods and Collectibles

Deadline for advertising is August 4, 2001
To consign items call: 610-683-8200, 610-926-5389, 610-589-4466.

717-933-4218
Items may be brought

Farm Equipment: August 23,12 Noon to 8:00 PM &

August 24, 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Household and Lawn & Garden:

August 23 & August 24 -12 Noon to 8:00 PM
- No Items Accepted on Sale Day -

Payment is Expected Day of Sale
No Out-Of-State Checks Accepted

www.zieglerauction.com

aucTiwco. PUBLIC AUCTION
Wednesday, August 1, 2001

at 3:00 PM
at 1550 Sand Hill Road, Hershey, PA

Items from the Office of the PA Attorney General
Assets Forfeiture Section

Beginning at 3 00 PM eveiy Wednesday, we sell a laigc vaneiy ol immune,
household items & antiques Running two auetionceis in thiee moms The
following special auctions will he held in conjunction with oui regulai
Wednesday auction

Beginning at 7 00 PM Selling Item s fiom the Attained Gcncml Offu e
(Item #32) Kubota Tractoi L29SO w/loadci I A430 Diesel (1 302

houis)
(Item #35) John Deere Trac TRX26 Snow Blowei
(Item #34) Viking Skid Senes Powciwashei 4200-1577(11 hp

Steam Clcanei
2000 PSI. 4GPM w/Honda GXS4O Engine)

Also selling tell phones, pagers. Bearcat Scannei. 15 ichgious medals (2)
14k gold bracelets, 14k gold ring w/diamonds. (86) baseball caids,
mountain bike, subwoolcrs, amplilieis. Zenith laptop compulei. IBM
15MS Computer Monitor, plus athei items

Doors open for Preview at 1:00 PM
The Owl’s Nest Cale will be open during Pievicw and the Auction

Visit our website for information about this & other auctions
TERMS; 10% Buyers Premium applied to all puichascs Cash. PA state
checks, Visa/MasterCard PA stale sales tax applied to all purchases Valid
PA Dnvers License oi state-issued ID required foi Biddci Rcgistiation &

payment by check
DIRECTIONS: Hershey, near Hcishcy Medical Centci From Rt 522 turn
South onto Bulltiog Valley Road Approximately 2 5 miles to auction site
Watch for signs

ZIEGLER AUCTION COMPANY LTD. lie #AHOBt L

■Jim 1550 SAND HILL RD , HERSHEY, PA 17036ij||B 717 533 4267 OR PA TOLL FREE 1 877 833 4200 ;f IT?^
Eh “AUCTION - the ultimate maiketplace


